SHELMA Brnistsky pulmaraton

2025-04-26 Lesni zatiSi, Brnisté

Nordic Walking

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2009 and older | registered: 51

category
Zeny 502
Zeny 532
Muzi 525
Zeny 546
Zeny 527
Zeny 528
Zeny 529
Zeny 530
Zeny 666
Zeny 501
Muzi 543
Zeny 531
Zeny 533
Zeny 524
Muzi 534
Zeny 535
Zeny 536
Zeny 537
Muzi 547
Zeny 538
Zeny 539
Zeny 545
Zeny 540
Zeny 541
Muzi 526
Muzi 523
Zeny 504
Muzi 515
Zeny 503
Muzi 505
Zeny 508
Zeny 507
Zeny 506
Zeny 509
Zeny 510
Zeny 511
Zeny 512
Zeny 513
Zeny 514
Muzi 522
Zeny 516
Zeny 517
Muzi 518
Zeny 544
Zeny 551
Zeny 552
Muzi 548
Zeny 519
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
ALBRECHTOVA LENKA
PLESKOTOVA HANA
LEDECKY TOMAS
LISKOVA LENKA
MARXOVA LENKA
MOIDLOVA KATERINA
MOURALOVA LUCIE
NEBUSOVA BABETA
OUHRABKOVA RADKA
PATKOVA SIMONA
PESEK JAROMIR
PLESKOTOVA ALENA
PONOCNA ALENA
KUBENOVA PETRA
SAMEC JAN
SOTONOVA BOZENA
TOLAROVA LENKA
TROJACKOVA MARKETA
UHLIR JAKUB
UHLIROVA ZUZANKA
VAVROVA MARTINA
VESELA IVANA
VESELA TATANA
VOLKOVA KATERINA
LEDECKY STANISLAV
KUBENA LUKAS
BEZPALCOVA ANETA
GERGELY DUSAN
BEZPALCOVA MARTINA
BUZEK JAROSLAV
BUZKOVA ALZBETA
BUZKOVA ANEZKA
BUZKOVA TEREZA
CARDOVA EVA
CMUCHALKOVA HELENA
DROBNA LENKA
DUHAJOVA DITA
GAZIOVA JITKA
GERGELY TEREZA
KRIZEK PETR
HETVEROVA IVETA
HORACKOVA JANA
HRUBAN MILAN
JANDOVA MARKETA
JEZKOVA LUCIE
JIRASKOVA KATERINA
JIRKA JAN
JIRKOVA MARTA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
HALDOVACI

SVOR

CESKA LiPA
LIBEREC

KRIZANY

BRNISTE

MILUJU JIZERKY

RUPERTUS NW HAMR NA JEZERE

BRNISTE
DUBNICE
HALDOVACI
LITOMERICE
ZAKUPY
HALDOVACI

T) SOKOL PODLAZKY - DALOVICE

NEURONKY
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
KLADNO

LIBEREC
OKROUHLA

SVOR 87

SVOR

ZAKUPY
LITOMERICE
PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM
LITOMERICE
BUZCATA
BUZCATA
BUZCATA
BUZCATA

ZOD BRNISTE AS.
46312 LIBEREC
CESKA LiPA
MIMON

KRIZANY
PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM
LIBEREC

MIMON

BRNISTE
K.O.PODEBRADY
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

BRNISTE

ZANDOV JIRKA
ZANDOV

start list

year
1967
1980
1982
1987
1974
1979
1985
1981
1981
1975
1960
1950
1955
1982
1978
1966
1979
1997
2014
1988
1972
1975
1961
1982
1958
1982
2008
1982
1980
1984
2009
2009
1983
1978
1977
1973
1979
1984
1989
1949
1987
1986
1967
1970
1972
1985
2010
1981
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Zeny 520 KARVAYOVA MARIE CZE  LIBEREC 1957
Zeny 521 KOCHANOVA KARLA CZE  KRIZANY 1975
Zeny 542 WENDLEROVA KATERINA CZE  LIBEREC 1979
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